988 STRIKE SEEKERS
868 GUTT-ER-DONE
860 SPAREME

Scratch Game

2576 STRIKE SEEKERS
2424 GUTT-ER-DONE
2414 DOUBLE TROUBLE

Scraich Series

Men

Women

300 Clay Hill
290 Mike Marotti
267 Bud Naylor

256 Darlene Koehiler
246 Laura Briggs
220 Connie Gingrich

745
736
710

643
611
561

Bud Naylor
Clay Hill
Frank Naylor

Laura Briggs
Darlene Koehler
Rosie DellaRocca
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Friday 7:00 pm Little River Lanes Lanes 11 - 32
Team Standings
Points Points  Team Pins+  Scratch  High Scrateh High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP _ HDCP Pins 1030 10 _30
1 20 22 GUTTER MOUTHS 11 3 651 229 5912 3920 831 2274 1163 3270
2 19 13 GUTT-ER-DONE 11 3 713 167 5613 4410 868 2424 1056 2988
3 26 1 LUCKY STRIKES 11 3 718 184 5283 4311 785 2176 0947 2662
4 14 7 SPAREME 10 4 578 82 5604 4800 860 2513 994 2915
5 18 11 ROLLING PINS 10 4 676 204 5513 4067 809 2042 1050 2765
6 30 17 9ISENOUGH 10 4 629 251 5371 3781 697 1928 962 2723
7 31 6 STRIKE SEEKERS 9 5 802 78 5564 4892 988 2576 1099 2909
8 22 4 HAMPTON HURLERS 9 5 776 108 5379 4671 876 2442 994 2796
9 24 15 NINE S FINE 8 6 511 369 5327 3407 618 1798 949 2734
10 17 18 SPAREUS 8 6 436 444 5323 3079 622 1747 924 2682
11 15 20 WHERE Y'ALL AT 7 7 517 363 5452 3082 610 1623 1005 2808
12 29 5 DOGWOOD 4 7 7 682 198 5427 4101 724 2058 945 2721
13 28 12 WHAT'S ONTAP 7 7 652 228 5362 3886 701 1978 0947 2716
14 25 21 THE OREOS 6 8 645 249 5471 3881 788 2023 1053 2818
15 12 16 HAMPTON HOOKERS 6 8 261 319 5323 3379 653 1708 977 2680
16 32 10 4 0L CLASSMATES 5 9 631 249 5425 4051 792 2190 992 2790
17 13 19 HAVE MERCY ON US 5 9 542 338 5209 3958 888 2440 980 2716
18 27 2 SILENT BOMBERS 5 9 685 195 5175 4119 768 2128 944 2656
19 16 14 STRIKE FORCE 3 11 771 110 5223 4635 875 2395 973 2689
20 23 9 DOUBLE TROUBLE 2 12 758 122 5300 4562 811 2414 934 2783
21 11 3 THELAKERS 2 12 598 282 5183 3599 633 1815 897 2607
22 21 8 CREEKERS 2 12 586 294 5017 3529 680 1825 928 2569
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Toial WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12  WHERE Y'ALL AT 891 912 1005 2808 5 <—> DOGWOOD 4 915 846 945 2706 2
13-14 THE OREOS 1053 879 886 2818 3 <—> NINE § FINE B8O 949 905 2734 4
1516 SILENT BOMBERS 836 876 944 2656 5) <—> THE LAKERS 822 885 869 2576 2
17-18 DOUBLE TROUBLE 922 934 927 2783 0 <—> GUTTERMOUTHS 1027 1163 1080 3270 7
19-20  ROLLING PINS 832 883 1050 2765 5 <—> CREEKERS 874 861 834 2569 2
21-22  GUTT-ER-DONE 96T 971 1056 2988 7 <—> 4 0L CLASSMATES 862 850 923 2635 0
23-24 SPAREUS 924 885 873 2682 4 <>  SPARE ME 994 B62 833 2689 3
2526 9IS ENOUGH 954 B899 870 2723 7 <—> HAVEMERCYONUS 820 830 843 2493 0
27-28 STRIKE FORCE 781 858 895 2534 0 <—> STRIKE SEEKERS 877 1099 933 2909 7
2930 HAMPTON HOOKER 891 854 935 2680 3 <—> | UCKY STRIKES 854 861 947 2662 4
31-32 HAMPTONHURLER 887 879 817 2583 2 <> WHAT'S ON TAP 857 947 912 2716 3
Last Week's Top Scores
Teatn Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Gams Team Handicap Series

1163 GUTTER MOUTHS

1099 STRIKE SEEKERS
1056 GUTT-ER-DONE

Handicap Game

379
346
332

298
294
292

Season High Scores

Chad Webster
Randy Webster
Mike Marotti

Darlene Koehler
Marcy Sansone
Dianne Vance

3270 GUTTER MOUTH

2988 GUTT-ER-DONE
2909 STRIKE SEEKERS

Handicap Series

1004 Chad Webster
897 Randy Webster
808 PatLaVacca
808

803
766
740

Dianne Vance
Marcy Sansone
Roxanne Hill

Woody DellaRocca

Team Scratch Game

988 STRIKE SEEKERS
888 HAVE MERCY ON US
876 HAMPTON HURLERS

Team Scratch Series

2576 STRIKE SEEKERS
2513 SPARE ME
2442 HAMPTON HURLERS

Team Handicap Game

1163 GUTTER MOUTHS
1099 STRIKE SEEKERS
1056 GUTT-ER-DONE

Team Handicap Series

3270 GUTTER MCUTH
2988 GUTT-ER-DONE
2915 SPARE ME

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Seties
Men 300 Clay Hill 751 Aaron Crovitz 379 Chad Webster 1004 Chad Webster
298 Frank Chaparro 745 Bud Naylor 346 Randy Webster 897 Randy Webster
290 Mike Marotti 736 Clay Hill 332 Mike Marotti 850 Jim Kolodziej
Women 256 Darlene Koehler 643 Laura Briggs 298 Darlene Koehler 803 Dianne Vance
246 Laura Briggs 611 Darlene Koehler 294 Marcy Sansone 766 Marcy Sansone
244 Cindy Diehl 606 Susan Kolodzigjf 292 Dianne Vance 748 Ann Cock
Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.
Men Women
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5/17/2024 Week 2 of 12 Friday No Tap League Summer 2024 Page 2
Team Rosters

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- ~2- -3- Total Game Sers
1 - LUCKY STRIKES
Carolyn Naylor 111 109 666 & 154 101 104 359 154 359
Marcy Sansone 174 46 1044 & 135 185 218 538 218 538
Al Sansone 191 29 1147 6 160 178 196 534 208 613
Bud Naylor 242 0 1454 6 243 235 267 745 267 745
2 - SILENT BOMBERS
Tracy Bouchard 114 106 688 6 92 99 147 338 147 350
Bryant Rapley 185 35 1110 6 199 221 222 642 222 642
Roger Bouchard 192 28 1153 6 158 227 180 565 227 588
John Jake 194 26 1168 6 211 153 219 583 219 585
3 - THE LAKERS
Amy Barrett 171 49 1027 & 153 172 210 535 210 535
Charlie Melesh 124 36 749 6 103 153 94 350 160 399
Steve Coley 148 72 889 6 136 125 144 405 206 484
Tom Jeffries 155 65 934 6 166 171 157 494 171 494
4 - HAMPTON HURLERS :
Chris Daniel 157 63 945 6 152 233 136 521 233 521
Tony Pinson 205 15 1234 & 186 202 205 593 242 641
Russ Hammond 190 30 1145 6 188 149 182 519 224 626
Aaron Crovitz 224 0 1347 6 243 177 176 596 278 751
5-DOGWOOD 4
Jean Belluardo 163 57 980 6 175 135 172 482 201 498
Carol Horwitz 165 55 g92 6 157 146 166 469 225 523
Joe Belluardo 150 70 901 6 131 149 142 422 180 479
Pat LaVacca 204 16 1228 & 231 195 244 670 244 670
6 - STRIKE SEEKERS
Rich Edwards bk197 23 542 3 0 226 542
Darlene Koehler 191 29 1148 6 157 256 198 611 256 611
Phil Lenkevich 196 24 1180 6 214 191 195 600 214 600
Mike Marotti 218 2 1312 6 167 290 198 655 290 657
7 - SPARE ME
Nick Sabatini 173 47 1040 6 157 202 164 523 202 523
Brian Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
Susan Kolodziej 188 32 1133 & 217 141 169 527 228 606
Jim Kolodziej 217 3 1307 & 266 165 146 577 266 730
VACANT 220 0 0 0 v220 v220 v220 660 O 0
8 - CREEKERS
Ed Scanlan 135 85 815 6 124 148 145 417 179 417
Lois Yentema 157 63 943 6 135 164 201 500 201 500
John Dietz 150 70 904 6 167 167 132 466 172 466
Chris Yentema 144 76 867 6 200 134 108 442 200 442
9 - DOUBLE TROUBLE
Rosie DellaRocca 181 39 1091 6 178 192 191 561 192 561
Laura Briggs 192 28 1152 6 171 226 246 643 246 0643
Woody DellaRocca 204 16 1228 6 252 207 229 688 252 688
Joe Longo 181 39 1091 6& 198 186 138 522 219 569
10 - 4 OL CLASSMATES
Linda Hilwig bk163 57 448 3 159 142 147 448 159 448
John Reese bk154 66 545 3 161 155 229 545 229 545
Tena Selby 160 60 961 & 157 142 140 439 213 522
Ed Selby 154 66 925 6 127 153 149 429 174 496
11 - ROLLING PINS
Ann Cook 143 77 861 6 g6 146 159 401 173 460
Eddie Cook 163 57 979 6 182 136 230 548 230 548
Connie Gingrich 176 44 1059 6 127 150 220 497 220 562
Frank Gingrich 194 26 1168 6 186 210 200 596 223 596
12 - WHAT'S ON TAP
Sandy Sands 172 48 1032 & 177 192 175 544 200 544
Diane Arnold 122 98 735 6 125 163 112 400 163 400
Mike Arnold 156 64 936 6 117 154 187 458 195 478
Steve Sands 202 18 607 3 al192 al92 al192 576 246 607
13 - GUTT-ER-DONE
Kevin Burke 133 87 803 6 189 150 120 459 189 459
David Russo 173 47 1039 6 162 161 244 567 244 567
Steve Costello 195 25 586 3 0 235 586
George Jerome 212 8 1276 6& 191 238 263 692 263 692
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High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
14 - STRIKE FORCE
Cindy Diehl 166 54 998 6 191 123 183 497 244 501
Ted Diehl 221 0 1328 6 176 215 243 634 276 694
Joyce Bollinger 174 46 1047 6 143 189 188 520 228 527
Wayne Bollinger 210 10 1262 6 173 233 183 589 277 673
15 - NINE S FINE
Marianne Boylan 73 147 220 3 62 o4 64 220 94 220
Marcy McSkimming 151 69 453 3 0 176 453
Dianne Vance 123 97 738 6 171 134 135 440 171 440
Nick Vance 164 56 986 6 130 183 210 523 210 523
16 - HAMPTON HOOKERS
Johnette Chapman 152 68 915 6 171 140 130 441 198 474
Wayne Chapman 122 98 735 6 145 111 142 398 145 398
Amy King 149 71 899 6 148 134 155 437 158 462
Eric Appel 138 82 830 6 103 145 184 432 184 432
17 - 9IS ENOUGH
Celie Cionek 141 79 847 6 160 170 107 437 170 437
Kristin Eaton 144 76 866 6 146 153 127 426 169 440
Dave Eaton 164 56 985 6 156 151 187 494 187 494
Tom Cionek 180 40 1083 6 227 160 184 571 227 571
18 - SPARE US
Tom Sitarik 128 92 768 6 163 119 129 417 163 411
Tracy Sitarik 129 91 778 6 140 126 115 381 184 397
Zoilita Marchese 34 136 253 3 30 75 98 253 98 253
Ed Marchese a5 125 287 3 91 115 81 287 115 287
19 - HAVE MERCY ON US
Cathy Chaparro 126 94 759 6 132 93 148 373 150 386
Tom Sczepanski 142 78 428 3 152 122 154 428 154 428
Janie Sczepanski 65 155 196 3 35 67 94 196 94 196
Frank Chaparro 209 11 1255 6 176 223 122 521 298 734
20 - WHERE Y'ALL AT
Debby Cordell 116 104 698 6 107 104 162 373 162 373
Katrina Crovitz 114 106 688 6 83 115 152 350 152 350
Elisa Maguire 134 86 403 3 al24 al24 al24 372 158 403
Mike Carlisle 153 67 921 6 182 174 172 528 182 528
21 - THE OREQS
Roxanne Hill 113 107 682 6 134 122 124 380 134 380
Lorenzo Williams 151 69 809 6 184 128 113 425 196 484
Darryl McNeil 147 73 886 6 170 162 150 482 170 482
Clay Hill 234 0 1404 6 300 202 234 736 300 736
22 - GUTTER MOUTHS
Randy Webster 169 51 1017 6 176 256 195 627 256 627
Chad Webster 155 65 934 6 191 257 190 638 257 638
Kason Webster 190 30 1145 6 197 182 181 560 228 585
Georgia Carballada 137 83 824 6 131 136 182 449 182 449
Temporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- 2~ -3-  _Total Total
Kathy Dietz bk176 44 454 3 178 454 222 586 0 0
Joan Delce 194 26 584 3 202 584 o b
Cathy McLauglin 153 67 459 3 180 459 0 C
Rich Moeller bk235 0 0 0 Y ) 0 0
Frank Naylor 238 0 1428 6 298 718 319 781 228 251 231 710 773
Chris OConnor 0 0 ¢ ¢ 0 0 0 0
Rose Pawlicki 178 42 534 3 189 534 0 0
Louis Peisel 235 0 706 3 241 706 231 234 241 706 706
Rinette Redmond bk146 74 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suzie Shori bkis50 70 0 g 0 0 0 0
Suzanne Smith bk162 58 426 3 163 426 142 163 121 426 600
Lori Suter bkis0 60 0 0 0 ] 0 ¢]
Olga Torres 0 0 0 a0 o0 0 0 0
Rick Torres bk170 50 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0
Paula Toth 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 Q

Lane Assignments

11-12 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk03 05/24 3-16 19-7 20-1418-1113-22 8 4 9-15 21-1 2-12 517 610

Wk04 05/31
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9-8 4-1413-12 2-5 20-116-19 3-6 7-22 18-2111-1017-15
WkO5 06/07 13-18 10- 2 11-1514-16 3-17 521 12-20 6- 8 9-19 4-22

1-7
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